
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game Time                         

V/JV
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Tue 03/12/24 H Bristol Scrimmage - Var Only 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 03/13/24 H Avon Grove Scrimmage 3:45 PM -- -- --

Fri 03/22/24 A Coatesville 3:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM

Tue 03/26/24 A Truman 3:30 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Thu 03/28/24 H Mt St Joseph 11:00 AM -- -- --

Sat 04/06/24 A Conwell Egan 10 AM/12 PM -- 8:15 AM 2:00 PM

Mon 04/08/24 A CR North V Only - Diamond Nation 7:00 PM -- 5:15 PM 8:30 PM

Tue 04/09/24 A CR North JV only 3:30 PM 1:25 PM 1:45 PM 5:00 PM

Thu 04/11/24 A North Penn 4:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 6:00 PM

Fri 04/12/24 H CR South JJV only 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 04/16/24 H Pennridge 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 04/18/24 A Souderton 3:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 5:15 PM

Fri 04/19/24 A Neshaminy
2600 Langhorne Yardley Rd 

Langhorne PA
7/5 PM -- 3:30 PM 9:00 PM

Wed 04/24/24 A CB West 3:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 5:15 PM

Fri 04/26/24 H CB South 3:30 PM -- -- --

Sat 04/27/24 H CR South Varsity Only 11:00 AM -- -- --

Tue 04/30/24 H Neshaminy 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 05/02/24 H Truman 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 05/03/24 H CB East Varsity Only 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 05/07/24 A Bensalem 3:45 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 5:15 PM

Wed 05/08/24 H Bensalem 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 05/10/24 A CR South 3:45 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 5:15 PM

Sat 05/11/24 H Caravel Academy (DE) 10:00 AM -- -- --

Tue 05/14/24 H CR North 3:30 PM -- -- --

PHS Softball - Varsity & JV

Varsity Head Coach:  Frank McSherry

Varsity Assistant Coach: Dave Murphy

JV Coaches:  Pete Sienko, Ralph Funk, Bill Wilcox

Bus Departs from PHS East Gym

Last Update 4/6/24


